
BLYTHEWOOD ITINERARY 
10/16/21 

 
 
  9:00 am Band room opens 
10:00 am Rehearsal on field (with show shirts, black shoes & socks) 
12:00 pm Rehearsal ends.  Load truck and eat (bring bag lunch from home) 
  1:30 pm Roll call on buses 
  1:45 pm Depart for Blythewood High School 
  3:00 pm Arrive at Blythewood High School 
  3:15 pm Off load, use restrooms, and change into uniforms 
  4:45 pm Dressed, in 2 lines ready to go to warmup 
  4:50 pm Depart for warm-up 
  5:00 pm  Warm up (Area B) 
  5:55 pm Depart Warm up area 
  6:05 pm Gate Time 
  6:15 pm Performance 
  6:30 pm Return to truck to pack instruments, hats, gauntlets, & gloves 
  7:00 pm Dinner 
  8:00 pm 2 lines to return to stadium 
  9:15 pm Awards 
  9:45 pm Return to Busses, pack equipment & load 
10:30 pm Depart Blythewood High School 
11:45 pm Arrive at NHS.  
 
 
 

ALL INSTRUMENTS GO HOME FOR PRACTICE 
ON SUNDAY!!!!! 

   
 
**Dinner Menu: Cookout Burgers, chips, desert snacks, water, and soft drinks. 
 
 
Any vegetarian please let us know asap if you would prefer a salad or vegetarian 
sub. Thank you  



 

PARENT INFORMATION 
 

 

School Address: 
 

 10901 Wilson Blvd. 
 Blythewood, SC  29016 
 

Travel Suggestions: 

All spectator traffic is advised to use Blythewood Road (Exit 27 from I-
77). Premium Parking traffic and all Handicapped (with cards) will enter 
through the Stadium (north) Gate, until the stadium parking lots are full. 
All other Spectator Parking will use the lot across the street from the 
stadium. Please see the attached campus map for traffic flow. 

Parking: 

Premium Parking will be available for spectators behind the Visitor’s Side 
at $10 per vehicle on a first come – first serve basis. This will include a 
program. Additional spectator parking areas are shown on the attached 
map. 

Satellite Parking  

There are additional spectator parking areas off campus, within a short walk to the 
stadium. Please see the map below for locations and addresses. A shuttle bus will be 
available to drive spectators to/from the satellite parking areas. Please allow for 
additional time to get from these parking areas to the stadium so you do not miss a 
performance.  
 

Admission Tickets  

Tickets will be available through online purchase for each of the sessions (1A/2A & 
3A/4A). Ticket prices are $8 for adults and students (ages 6+). Children 5 and under 
will be admitted for free. In addition to admission tickets, you will also have the 
option to purchase your admission ticket along with food tickets in the amounts of 
$10/$20. We encourage you to invite your school administration to attend the 
Tournament of Bands. All administrators with a High School League Pass (not a 
district ID) will be admitted for free. Please know that the audience will be limited to 
1500 on the home side and 1500 on the visitor due to Richland 2 COVID safety 
protocols.  

1A/2A: 

3A/4A:  

Bad Weather  

The Tournament will be paused or cancelled if there is any danger present.  
 
Concessions  
 

A variety of concessions will be available throughout the stadium.  

 
 

https://richland2.hometownticketing.com/embed/event/569?es=rd9t5hjtpiu7u97ppsa4snrol9&single=0
https://richland2.hometownticketing.com/embed/event/570?es=rd9t5hjtpiu7u97ppsa4snrol9&single=0


 
 
 
Trinity UMC     Palmetto Pediatrics  St. Mark's Lutheran Church 
90 Boney Rd    121 Blythewood Rd.   105 Main St. 
Blythewood, SC 29016   Blythewood, SC 29016  Blythewood, SC 29016 
 
First Community Bank   Sandy Khan State Farm 
201 Main St.     152 Blythewood Rd. 
Blythewood, SC 29016   Blythewood, SC 29016 

 
 

 
 


